
2023 Nurse Honor Guard of the River Cites                                                                                                                             

Last First Cell Phone Home Phone Street City &State Zip Email
Date 

Joined W

Acord Lea 606.922.4446 3526 Dog Fork Laurel Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 lea.acord@outlook.com X
Bailey Carolyn 606.694.3968 2408 Main St Westwood, KY gabby-granny@hotmail.com Apr-22 X
Boykin Jami 740.534.2133 112 So. 8th St. Ironton, Oh 45638 mandeezy32@yahoo.com
Cathey Jo 606.571.1703 606.836.5757 1513 Elmhurst Dr Worthington, Ky 41183 jcathey@roadrunner.com X
Charles Dianna 606.571.1582 6404 ST RT 503 Argillite 41121 Kyrn331@gmail.com Oct-22 X
Clevenger Steven 606-329-8875 2214 Smith St. Ashland, Ky 41101 hohast@roadrunner.com

Cornet Sheila 606-922-7966 1276 Dillow Ave. Raceland, Ky 41169 cornett062@yahoo.com

Dingus Renee 740.776.7894 143 Hutchinson Hollow Rd Ohio 45662 diana.dingus@Frontier.com
Dotson Audrey 606.547.5376 497 Norwich Ave. Franklin Furnac 45629 abdotson89@yahoo.com X
Farris Bobbie 606.831.3609 4659 Skyline Dr Ashland, Ky 41102 bbfarris@hotmail.com X
Garred Cristina 606.939.9212 2412 Main St. Ashland, Ky 41102 cristinagarred@aol.com Apr-22 X
Gleichauf Patty X
Greene Eve 606.922.5944 58 Burke St. Greenup, Ky 41144 evamarie.greene@yahoo.com
Gullet Charlotte 606.836.1977 606-831-3019 5010 St. Rte 503 Greenup, Ky 41144 2angelbabies@roadrunner.com Oct-22 X
Hearne Sharon 606.923.9677 sharon.hearne@aol.com
Heineman Sandra 606.922.1165 4708 Nancy Court Ashland, Ky 40010 sandra.heineman@charter.net Oct-22 X
Hicks Lesley 606.571.9997 4556 State Route 503 Greenup, Ky 41144 lesleyhicks@rocketmail.com
Hunter Gail 304.840.4533 2418 Old Spring Valley Rd West Virginia 25704 gail.hunter@ymail.com
Jackson Liza 606.571.4816 2736 Monroe St Ashland, Ky 41102 elizabeths_j@yahoo.com
King Staci 740.646.4542 1143 Miller St. Raceland, Ky 41169 stacim@icloud.com Dec. 22 X
Letcher Denzella 606.923.2952 606.329.1054 2736 County Rd Ashland, Ky 41102 Rtl.com@windstream.net
Lyons Rhonda 606.939.4668 1431 W. Midland Trail Ashland, Ky 41102 rhondalyons@hotmail.com X
Neal Toni 740.646.6430 1542 s. 4TH St. Ironton, Oh 45638 tneal1968@yahoo.com Oct-22 X
Oakes Laura X
Porter Barbara 740.646.1074 2435 S 4th St Ironton, Oh 45638 blp03BSN@gmail.com X
Porter Lily 606.465.2717 902 Milton Ave. Ashland, Ky 41102 X
Pruit Nancy 606.547.8582 606.324.5595 4338 Grandview Dr Ashland, Ky 41102 nancynurse1P@gmail.com Apr-22 X
Riffe Ann 606.465.3361 606.324.1398 1306 Maryland Pkwy Ashland, Ky 41102 ann.riffe@twc.com X
Ross Carolyn 606.571.1457 1016 Pine St. Flatwoods, Ky 41138 carolynross22@outlook.com
Salyer Joyce 606.923.3960 130 Brickett Ln Grayson, Ky 41143 joycesalyer@cebridge.net
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Schneider Sue 606.922.3184
Scot Annette 740.550.4351 740.533.1174 1414 So 5th St Ironton, Oh 45638 scotfmly@att.net
Spillman Dorothy 606.615.1530 15015 Pakateal Lane Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 dspillman_50@yahoo.com X
Spurlock Liz 606.831.3619 1029 Brentwood Dr. Russell, Ky 41169 spurlockliz@hotmail.com
Vannatter Marty 606.739.6402 606.923.6402 30218 Faulkner Road Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 martyvannatter@windstream.net
Wadkins Becky 606-922-5708 1201 Russell St. Ashland, Ky 41101 bswadkins@roadrunner.com X
Weis Rita 859.200.4073 28 Pine Meadows Dr Simpsonville, Ky 40067 rjweis77@gmail.com
Wiseman Ann 606.585.6495 606.325.4875 4633 Daphine Ct Ashland, Ky 41101 awscoot41942@gmail.com
Wood Ann 606.923.6029 1519 Fairhill Dr. Ashland, Ky 41102 ceaswood@windstream.net Dec-23 X
Woolum Rhonda 505.836.5683 919 Brookfield Farm Rd 41102 Rhondaw@hotmail.com
York Brandy 606.331.1866 4212 Killen Dr. Ashland, Ky 41102 bryorkrn1985@gmail.com May-22 X
Young Dottie 606.923.6211 324 Sunset Dr. Ashland, Ky 41101 edyoung324@adelphia.net
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Members and Prospective Members
Last First Phone Street City &State Zip Email Interest

Acord Lea 606.922.4446 3526 Dog Fork Laurel Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 lea.acord@outlook.com
Barney Valerie 606.324.9247 3608 So. 29th St. Ashland, Ky 41102 hgbandv@windstream.net ceremonies, outreach
Blevins Doris 606.324.6963 615 Westview Dr Ashland, Ky dblevins87@
Blevins Johnda 606.474.0934 138 S Carol Malone Blvd Grayson, Ky 41143 cblevins@windstream.net
Bowman Barb 740.533.9383 92 Twp Rd 208 Ironton, Oh 45638
Cains Francis 740.532.5291
Cathey Jo 606.836.5757 1513 Elmhurst Dr Worthington, Ky 41183
Caudill Cledith 606.939.0025 125 Briar Patch Lane Greenup, Ky 41144 bc.caudill@hotmail.com

Clere Margie 606.325.4486 3005 Robin Lynn Dr Ashland, Ky 41102
Clevenger Steve 606.329.8875
Colm Kathy 606.923.4906 staycolm49@yahoo.com
Copley Jo Ann 606.739.4806
Daniels Barb 606.694.2639 1057 Berkshire Lane Russell, Ky 41169 barbaradaniels6220@yahoo.com
Dotson Audrey 606.547.5376 497 Norwich Ave. Franklin Furnac OH 45639 audreydotson@yahoo.com

Farris Bobbie 606.831.3609 4659 Skyline Dr Ashland, Ky 41102 bbfarris@hotmail.com
Garrad Cristina 606.939.9212 2412 Main St. Ashland, Ky 41102 cristinagarred@aol.com ceremonies
Griggs June 606.922.4042 406 S Ellison Ave Ironton, Oh junebug5023@yahoo.com
Groves Frances 606.615.3880
Hedrick Kelly 606.739.5164 2212 Center St Catlettsburg, Ky khedrick7311@gmail.com

Hicks Lesley 606.571.9997 lesleyhicks@rocketmail.com ceremonies
Hicks Laura 606.325.0109 932 Prospect Ave Ashland, Ky 41101 lhicks-606@juno.net -- Phone calls
Hicks Dianne 606.923.3476 1225 Greenhill Rd Ashland, Ky 41102 diannehicks@zoominternet.net
Hughes Kay 740.646.0529 364 Co Rd 52 Ironton, Oh
Hunter Gail

Jackson Liza 606.571.4816 2736 Monroe St Ashland, Ky 41102 elizabeths_j@yahoo.com
meetings, phone calls, 
ceremony

Jenkins Bobbie 606.922.7436 7011 Durbin Rd. Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 Mygoatmilksoap@yahoo.com
ceremonies, soliciting, 
outreach, PR, secretarial
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Johnson Ruth Ann 606.923.4218 1005 Stella Dr Apt 1711 Ashland, Ky ruthejohnson1942@gmail.com
Kovar Sandy 606.325.4535
Leslie Joyce 606.923.2915 donation

Lyons Rhonda 606.929.4668 1431 W. Midland Trail Ashland, Ky 41102 rhondalyons@hotmail.com member as of 1/20/20
Maddox Alfreda 606.836.5625
Malone Janette 740.533.0632 558 St Rt 217 Kitts Hill, Ohio 45645 buckeyeshe@hotmail.com
Malone Judy 740.534.2741 810 Marion Pike Coal Grove, Oh curtjamm1997@yahoo.com
Melvin Ruth 606.547.1310 2086 St Rt 503 Greenup, Ky 41144
Miller Iris 740.643.2960 726 Co Rd 48 Waterloo, Oh 45688
Napier Rebecca 586.701.0078 5626 St Rt 503 Greenup, Ky 41144
Newkirk Joyce 606.324.4645 2855 Court St Ashland, Ky 41101
Nolte Erin 606.831.1951 erinnolte@roadrunner.com ceremonies

Oakes Maria 740.646.0235 2210 North 3rd St Ironton, Oh 45638 mariaoakes@roadrunner.com
Owens Donna 606.473.0147
Parker Tina 606.571.2587
Patterson Kay 606.836.4310 3793 State Rt 503 Greenup. Ky 41144 patterson.k@twc.com
Payne Loretta 606.324.3370 Ashland, Ky 41101 ceremonies
Porter Barbara 740.646.1074 2435 S 4th St Ironton, Oh 45638 b/p03BSN2gmail.com
Porter Lilly 606.465.2717 Greenup, Ky
Price Melinda 740.935.2074

Ramey
Rebecca 
(Bragg/Hunt) 740.867.1898 2859 Co Rd 115 Chesapeake, Oh 45619

Riddle Judy 859.618.2710
Riffe Ann 606.324.1398 ann.riffe@twc.com

Roark Debbie 606.928.6806
Robinette Barb 606.325.7193 2116 Phelps Ave Ashland, Ky 41101

Salyer Joyce Brown 606.923.3960 130 Brickett Ln Grayson, Ky 41143 joycesalyer@cebridge.net
ceremonies, soliciting, 
outreach, PR

Schneider Sue 606.922.3184 108 Mt Savage Dr Ashland, Ky 41101 susancschneider@gmail.com

Senters BJ 606.929.9578 Pambj30@windstream.net

Shumate Francie 606.928.9266 5536 Daniels Fork
Smith Virginia 740.532.5171 2007 S 5th St Ironton, Oh 45638
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Spillman Dorothy 606.615.1530 15015 Pakateal Lane Catlettsburg, Ky dspillman_50@yahoo.com

Spurlock Liz 606.831.3619 1029 Brentwood Dr. 41169 spurlockliz@hotmail.com Ceremonies, secretarial 

Starr Betty 434.770.2488 112 Rossmoor Ct Anderson. SC 29621
Stevens, Nannette 606.922.6892 1921 LeDawn St. Flatwoods, Ky 41139 nannette1220@aol.com ceremonies, outreach

Taylor Mary Lou 606.329.8428
Taylor 
Lowe Leatha 606.473.9552 125 Briar Patch Lane leathataylor00@gmail.com
Thomas Karla

Vanatter Marty 606.923.6402 30218 Faulkner Road Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 martyvanatter@windstream.net
ceremonies, soliciting, 
outreach, PR

Wadkins Becky 606.922.5708 1202 Russell St. Ashland, Ky 41101 bswadkins@roadrunner.com

Webb Terry 606.324.2795 ` Ashland, Ky 41102

Weis Rita 859.200.4073 28 Pine Meadows Dr Simpsonville, Ky 40067 rjweis77@gmail.com
Whit Geneva 740.534.0233 568 Co Rd 103 Ironton, Oh
Williams Joyce 606.928.4742 5524 Dana Dr Ashland, Ky 41102
Wiseman Ann 606.325.4875 4633 Daphine Ct Ashland, Ky 41101 awschoot41992@gmail.com calls, get donations 
Woolum Rhonda 505.836.5683 919 Brookfield Farm Rd 41102 Rhondaw@hotmail.com ceremonies, outreach
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Garrad Cristina
Jackson Liza
Jenkins Bobbie

Lyons Rhonda
Salyer Joyce 

Brown

Spurlock Liz
Stevens, Nannette

Vanatter Marty

Wiseman Ann
Woolum Rhonda
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Hunter Gail
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Members Who Are Willing to Help with Fundraising
Acord Lea 606.922.4446 3526 Dog Fork Laurel Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 lea.acord@outlook.com ceremonies, sec, PR, FR
Clevenger Steve 606-329-8875 Ashland, Ky 41101
Hall Janet 606.923.6616 2611 Elm St. Ashland, Ky 41102 jhall420@yahoo.com Ceremonies, secretarial 
Hunter Gail 304.840.4533 2418 Old Spring Valley Rd West Virginia 25704 gail.hunter@ymail.com ceremonies, PR, FR, sec.
Jenkins Bobbie 606.922.7436 7011 Durbin Rd. Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 Mygoatmilksoap@yahoo.com ceremonies, FR, PR
Salyer Joyce 606.923.3960 130 Brickett Ln Grayson, Ky 41143 joycesalyer@cebridge.net ceremonies, outreach, PR
Vanatter Marty 606.923.6402 30218 Faulkner Road Catlettsburg, Ky 41129 martyvanatter@windstream.net ceremonies, outreach, PR
Wadkins Becky 606-922-5708 1201 Russell St. Ashland, Ky 41101 bswadkins@roadrunner.com
Weis Rita 859.200.4073 28 Pine Meadows Dr Simpsonville, Ky 40067 rjweis77@gmail.com ceremonies, FR, PR, sec.
Wiseman Ann 606.325.4875 4633 Daphine Ct Ashland, Ky 41101 awschoot41992@gmail.com calls, get donations 
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